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
flroolaea, S bath off sorvlca 
porch,, oatlo, block f*nc*d, dou­ 
bla garagt. Drlva by 1140 W. 179th 
St. SEB FOR YOUR SELF. Only 
HIM down.

HURRY!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4HOI Rodondo Baarh Blyd

PR 9-8493
(Agrot* from South Bay 

Shopping Cantar)

P.P. $13,950
3 Bdrm. Stucco

Newly redecorated home 
in excellent area. Near 
schools and shopping. Wall 
to wall carpeiing, drapes, 
fenced yard, patio. This 
home is being held OPFN 
this^ SUNDAY and should 
sell Immediately. Don't wait 
'til then to see it, call now!

Salesman Wanted

David Dawes 
Realty, Inc.

15714 $. Crenshaw 
fcardena DA 9-7559

BYSWNER"
S bedrooms, 1% bath. Water eaft 
gwor, londeeaped, redecorated. Im­ 
mediate peesesion Low dowe. 

SI 7,700.

5016 Steveann 
FR 6-7145

iv OWNfR- » "bedroom homg " il
 gne. txcellent condition. N   g r 
echool. Well to wall carpet, drepes.
 11,000, Terms. 74IO* S. Woodward, 
Lamlta. DA e-?504.

VIEW LOT
Walteria

  bedroom, T4 bath home, 
down. For more information, call

MALLIE P. CROW
REALTOR NOTARY 

t4lth A> Pennsylvania, Lomita
DA 6.0631 DA 6-7255 

___DA^_6I68 Ev« s -

} Idrm. & Family Room 
Only $20,500

Immnrnlate borne with beautiful 
rafpetlne. S baths, sprinklers, J 
fireplaces fc gorgeous family room. 
If sparkles with keying care. »u» 
mlt your down.

Completely Furn. 
2 Bedrm. Stucco
$750 Down

Juit the thing for trie 
growing family All you 
need to do i* move into 
this quant South Bay home 
and start living. Try $12,- 
600.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
3 Bdrm. and Den

$1950 Down
G.f. Resale 4!/2 %

This exceptional home Is located 
lint west of the Sears Broadway 
shopping center. It features double 
gerage, hardwood floors, large 
kitchen, disposal, lots of tlla, 1«<« 
baths, sliding glass /doors, block 
wall fenred, tropical landscaping, 
and mnny other features. An Ideal 
location and a 4"-% loan. Better 
hurry, It won't lest long.

GRAND OPENING
New Merit Homes

Luxurious Living
SEE THE Newest of the New-Now!

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

NEWDUPLEX

SAND* 
*xm; Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0448

9 and 3 bedroom. Built In even 
and r«ng*> Drluxe. See at

71603 Normnndie
And make offer Including trades.

INDEPENDENCE
Realty 

17101 Hawthorne
FR 6-5444 SP 2-1776

Long Beach. 11500 down. 
OA 7.14M

t BEDROOMS PLUS comfortable M 
v 30' den with open beamed cell­ 
ing. Wall to wall carpeting In Hy­ 
ing and dining rooms. Large fire­ 
place, BBQ grill. Nice fenced yard, 
well landscaped. Interior very 
Clean. PRED M. HANSFN, REAL­ 
TOR, W7> Torrance Blvd. 

PA I W4».

/ All Wool'
Carpeting Over

/ High and Dry 
Hardwood Floors

/ 2 Baths

/ Glass
Shower Doors

I/ Built-in Oven 
and Range

/ Planters

/ Colored Bath 
Fixtures

/ Sliding 
Glass Doors

/ Fireplaces

/ 75,000 BTU 
Forced Air Heat

Close to Schools

3
and

4
Bedrooms

Priced from

Real litate Wanted 114

Homes, Lett, Income Property

PHOTO MULTIPLE LISTINGS 
RELIABLE MARKET ANALYSIS 
FAST, COURTEOU SSERVICE 
ESTABISHED DEPENDABLE 

OFFICE

Call Us
POR IMMEDIATE SAL!

KEN NAKAOKA C0.
1SI1* S. Western Ave.  

DA 3-4444 FA 1-3285
Nlfib 2 or 3-bedroom home. Win 

pay all cash.
OS »-»53S

Heutet fer Rent 
(Unfurnished) 11*

house ^wTth ' tliienoel 
earege, yard. Children OK. Avail­ 
able July 1. MS month. 1773T 
Klnard. DU 7-15)1.

LARGE 4 room house, fenced yerdT 
double garage. Si 25 month. 

DA 4-1171

dren welcome. Large yard.  Jtftt 
Moneta, Terranee.

Houses fer Rent 
(Furnished) 117

WORKING woman will shore fur­ 
nished home with seme. Prlvete 
room. ttlO W. M4th St. PA 1-034* 
after 4 p.m.

,635
to

$ I9.675

As Low as

$ I900
Down

222nd & MONETA   TORRANCE
Model Homes 2Pcn_Dai|yJ° A M. to 8 P.M 

No and Low Down Payments
m VICTORIA PARK, t bedrooms t den, wall to wall carpeting, and a 
beautiful back yard. Must see to eppreclate. No down to  ! except 
eost and Impounds.

  BEDROOMS fc DEN. 1*4 baths, fenced yerd, petto and barbeque, 
attached garage. Try I12SO down.

I BEDROOMS, aftatched garage, Immediate eceupanev. Try MOO down.

TO TH« WORLD WAR H  .!. 
THIRI (  STILL TIM! TO US! YOUR ei LOAN

FA 8-7660

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 cr SP 5-2069 

51735 S. Main St., Torranre~~ 4th~of~July ~~

"SPARKLER"
Low Monthly Payments

»»f 10 per month Includes taxes and Insurance. Lovely I bedrom home 
with tiled kitchen and b«th, carpeting In living room and 1 bedroom. 
ven»tlen hllnrtv Large fenced and landscaped yard. CALL NOW FOR 
APPOINTMENT TO SIKI

Open f A.M. to S P.M.

Roy Shaw Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461 

Between Western and Norlmandie

 ' ' * * *
SEVERAL

? BIDROOM HOMC on Mlddlebrook Road, second house went of Cabrlllo 
Ave. Vacant and open house weekends until sold. The original Kettler 
Knolls home.

1 BFDROOM HOME with large sited swimming poo!. Extra room and 
barbecue shed for parties. This cen be had for 114,000 with low down 
payment. Really a bar gain I Do not eall for eddress, come see It) Must 
be shown by egent.

1 BEDROOM KETTLER KNOLLS home en euet street. Price and terms 
excellent. Our best bargain!

NIC! 9 BEDROOM STUCCO home Oood location, close to big market, 
large beautiful back yard. Must see to eppreclate. US.000 with terms. 
It's vacant.

  BEDROOM HOME, east of Normnndte Ave. en »0»th »t. Biggest bar­ 
gain ever, for 111,000 at SHOO down.

  BEDROOM HOME eest of Western Ave. W MSI* at. Will bargain. 
Asking 110,250.

OOOD DUPLEX IN <-t tone en Cebrlllo Ave Near Carson at. Room 
to build In store In front. Price and terms flexible.

We Need Listings

McEWEN REALTORS
2803 Cabrillo Ave. Torronce 

DA 6-7175

Best Buy
I ovelv S bedroom modern stucco, 
beautiful tiled kitchen with built In 

> iftnge end oven with rotisserie, till 
i Pose), large service porch, central 
i fireplace, FA heat, carpels and 
! drapes, pink cinder block fence.

$3500 Down
Rolling Hills Riviera

4 Bdrm. & Fam. Rm.
G.I. loan available to vet 
or non-vet with all the ex­ 
tras that make- this pres­ 
tige home an exceptional 
buy. Includes built-in oven, 
range and dishwasher, FA 
heat, hardwood floors, slid­ 
ing glass doors, dual fire­ 
place plus many extras.

Ready Realty
71*44 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
Money Talks

3 Bdrm., 2 Both
$2500 Down 
P.P. $14,950

This lovely home features well tti 
wall carpeting, thermo controlled 
heat, large kitchen, disposal, nat­ 
ural wood cabinets, accoustlc cell- 
Ings, hardwood floors, wardrobe 
closets, double garage, brick plant 
ers, patio, fenced yard nicely land 
scaped and many other feature* 
Mint see to eppreclate. Priced 
t?V)0 below market. For appoint­ 
ment to see rail

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

Only "$1350 Down
With roam te build a rental unit. 
iMVxIO' R? lot. S minutes walk 
to South Bay area. 41A7 112nd St., 
Torrance. t bedrooms, hardwood 
floors with large kitchen and 
large garage. Full price tll,400.

DEPENDABLE 
REALTY

2375? Roberh Road

FR 8-5238
THIS ONF han a pool' Glass en­ 
closed petio. 1 beautiful bedrooms 
plus P4 baths All fenced yard. 
Only 14100 down. IT'S VACANT!

YOUR OWN BBQ ft parly room 
plus > bedrooms, large pullman 
bath, tile kitchen and I car ga­ 
rage. S7000 down.

H. J. Osborne 
Realtor

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
FA 8-9420 or TE 4--703I

Overslie ? car garage. 
to new PHA loon.

S3500 down

G.I. Resale
MMX) down. K* per mohth, > bed­ 
room ttncco. nn>r El Cemlno Col 
lege, Compton Crtnuhiw Shopping 
Center. Large bedrooms, wall to wall 
carpet. 1 car garage. Call now for 
appointment to see.

S12B MO. Professional. My huge I 
bedroom complete to linen. 1137 
W EI Segundo^ PR^ MM*. rr ^_

Apartm«nt( far Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit

^'GR'EENWOOD 
APARTMENTS

YOM don't have te own your ewi» 
home to live graclouslv. Spaclou* 
1 -bedroom apartment, unfurnished, 
with refrigerator and stove, (** 
per month. Conveniently located 
n*«r schoolx, shopping, trensporte- 
tion. beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

New Deluxe
Medallion Apts.

Peaturlng
"All Electric Kitchen*" 

-& CARPETS 
^ DRAPES 
^ HEATED POOL 

25647 Pennsylvania 
FR 5-9776___FR 5-0430

NewDelux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn...$74.bO
1-Bedroom, furn, water 

free, disposal, antenna 
for TV ................ . $90

2-Bedroom, unfurn...$80 up

SKPULVKDA APTS
tit* Sepulveda Apt. A

FA (-1001

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ....$74.50 up

^-New Apartments^
College. Church, Park, Shopplne
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

Modern 1-Bdrm Apt.
ttarage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front A 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. SM 
Stove and refrigerator available.

JOSANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

G.I. Resale
AND

FHA Resale
To Choose From 

Call to See

Morningside 
Realty

run S. Pieueroe

TE 4-4212
11181 trenshew

OR 8-8975

$950 Down
TRADES ACCEPTED 

Open Sunday 1 -6
1773 to 1283 7th St.

3-BEDROOM
Split Level Homes 
Finest in Hermosa

INDEPENDENCE
Rrnltv

17101 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Lawndale

FR 6-5444 SP 2 1776

LANE-McFA^DEN CO., INC.
15203 S. Crenshaw OR 8-4143 OS 9-3613

"WHERE OUR CUSTOMERS BRING THEIR FRIENDS"

Fireplace /
3 Bedrm. Stucco

$795 Down
This exceptional South Bay 
home, just west of the Del 
Amo Shopping Center, is 
the buy of' the season. 
Hardwood floors, drapes, 
carpeting, p«tio, planters! 
fenced and double garage. 
Try $16,695.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Walteria
Home and Income

See this large living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car 
pels and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. S bdrm. patio, fenced 
yard, plu< an almost new stucco 
house rented for 170 per mo. At- 
tractlvely set on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 lejon PUce 
Pfllos Verdes

'FR 5-8053

2 Houses on

1 Vfc bath, wall to wall carpet, 
built Ins, em mo   mos. eld. 
Sacrifice, SM.WO Owner. 

FA I .W4S

I Lot
In lomlte. Both, houses are 1 bed 
rooms each. One of them Is I 
years old, rented for S7* per mo. 
The other house Is only 1 year old, 
»V> so ft. Could easily be rented 
for 1)00 per month. Ideal for In­ 
come property or owner to live 
In and rent the other. This Is a 
real buy at SIMSO. S4000 down 
will handle.

Del Vaughn Realtor
MIS W. Carbon It , Torrance

MAIS Arlington Ave.
PA M400 DA 41U4

$1250 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

 41/2% G.\. Resale
This lovely home I* located went 
of the Broadway-Sears Shopping 
Onter. It features wall to wall 
rurpptlno, custom drape*, thermo 
controlled heat, dltposai. bath 
oft master bedroom, hartfwood 
floor*, fenced yard, petlo, double 
detatched garage, nicely lands­ 
caped end many other features. 
Remember an Ideal locution end 
a 4'»"'r- loan. For appointment to 
see call

FR 6 0477 DA 4 4995

Room for Pool
Sparkling 1 bedroom home with 
large lot. Convenient to everything 
P P only S13.500 Will trade for 
trailer.

CALL NOW!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4901 Redondo Bench Blvd.

FR 9 8491
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center I

OPEN HOUSE 
Sat. & Sun.
3944 Bluff St.

4 bedrooms. 1>« baths, hardwood 
floors, disposal, drapes, lots of 
tile. Nice neighborhood, quiet dead 
end street. 3 yrv old. Double oa 
rege. 11»,750, Terms

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

S775 Pacific Coast Hwv.

FR 5-4405

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
_J)A 5-1515
Income Property fer Sale f4

Income
\ Already Financed!
| «t 4 !/2 % inferest! 4 units, 
! 6 years old, with two 2- 
j bedroom end tyo l-bed- 
I room epts. Four garages. 

Good rental area. Price 
$25,000. Income now $270 
per month. THIS CANT 
BE BEAT! ACT NOW!

FULA MAE HUBBARD 
es. OR 1-4158

$65 Month
1 bedroom In excellent tentltfon. 
1 blocks from downtown Torranre 
area. Tile bath. Ilia Kitchen, ham 
wood floors. No rental fee.

2063 Carson St. 
FA_8-5949_ __

2 Bedroom $65
1340 W. 2S3rd ST., HARBOR f ITV 

Modern carpeted, garbaee dlspcwal.
perking area. Adults, will teke « > 
te S children Cell for details.

DA 3-4444
Evenings DA 6-02It 

2" BED ROOMToiWFR~~
Apt. Large kitchen with g«Hn« 
aree and plenty of cabinets. Hard- 
wood floors, disposal IS x >f 
front room, sliding steer efoeets, 
ble linen rtnsbggrd. Storage rag. 
toot In garage. Children weleemet 
See te appreciate.

1434 Plaza Del Am*
FA 8-4218

FREE RENT
For 1 month In exchange for __. . 
Ing. Nice location, large fenced 
yerd. Separate drlvawgy. Children 
O.K. MS.

DA 6-4270_
1 BEDROOM, very clean, garbage 

disposal and garage. Tilg bath I 
kitchen. Adults only ffS. No pe*c 
Call after « p m.

FR MIM

2-BEDROOM unfurn! aptT~Wg|f "«J 
well carpeting, water Mid.  *. 
«5IM Bella Porte, Harbor City. 

DA S1XX

LARGf CLEAN 1 bedroom furn.   «. 
1 It J bodroom unfurn. aptt.,  *- 
raga, dltpmal Child O.K. FA 1-43Jt 
Inqulrt 14«01 Cran»h«w, Apt. I

J^BEOROOAA apt.~Nlca"naTghbort»o«i\ 
noar business district. MS a mo. 

DA »-iM or TK S-M71

Business  repertiea 
Fer Sale rr Lease

Torrance
Press

Classified 
DA5-I5I5

I NEW STORES In a 1 story prof, 
bldg. Suitable for Insur. Co., floor 
coverings, drapery, etc. To serve 
r»V. «, Rolling Hills. Leeds of 
perking. Hot spot. PR 1-424*.

 usintss Proptrtie*~ 
Fer Sate or Lease

Ml ACREAGE. S acre* and 4 1'S 
acres at SI6,500 per acre. Hobba 
Reel P«tate. 101? Avalon Blvd., 
Wilmington. TE S 4M*.

Laka Havatu and
Colorado Rivtr Arta

Llmltod amount of acroaga av«M- 
abla in thl» vast roaort and roc- 
roatlan grot g a a d flthlnt boat­ 
ing hunting, I wattr sports. 

R ACRRS   FULL PRICI (W« 
Writ* for froa brochura, Oroat 
Wattarn I and A O«v, Inc 111 
Otborn Wont R. PhoonU, Aril.

MODE RN1 and 
kltchan, bath. Disposal. Noar Hi.
Mrttisis'4 VJM $t.

$t».50, I-BDRM aptr~wltn laundry 
room. Children play yd. See Wr. 
Smith, Apt. 1, 1«4» W. JMth St.

T ~~~

rug. Furn. Adult*. No Pets, (TO. 
Rlft'i Madrid.

1 Apartments fer Rent 
(Furnished)

Kitchen. RECREATION 
Child ok. PA I-WO.

AB.EA.

.
private on Narboone In Lemlte,. 
(W.SO per mo. PR (34*1. .

1 Bedrm turnlshed Garbage
TV antenna, automatic wtstter. 
1M?_Wl_?$Sth *'' Lomlt*_____

tll.M wk. R.oomy~*drm. furnM- 
•*   !. I cfilMrait w«4com».

__ __ __OA 4-SS53 ___
1 BEDROOM apt. furnished, t» me~ 

No children or pet*.  !» ArllngtMl 
Ave , Tor ranee.

24 hr. Classified Ad Service - Tor ranee Press Exclusive


